Category 5 Multipair Cables
◎ Applications:
10Base-T, 100Base-T4, 100Base-TX, 100Base-VG-ANYLAN, 155Mbps ATM, 622Mbps ATM
◎ Standards:
ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B
◎ Product Construction Matrix:
U/UTP F/UTP SF/UTP
Conductor

(dB/100m)
SRL (dB/100m)
Minimum Value/Typical Value/Standard Value
1 64.0/71.0/62.0 2.0 24.5/26.0/23.0
4 55.0/62.0/53.0 4.0 24.5/26.0/23.0
8 49.5/57.0/48.0 5.7 24.5/26.0/23.0
10 49.0/56.0/47.0 6.4 24.5/26.0/23.0
16 44.9/52.0/44.0 8.2 24.5/26.0/23.0
20 42.5/48.0/42.0 9.2 24.5/26.0/23.0
25 42.0/48.0/41.0 10.3 24.5/26.0/23.0
31.25 40.6/48.0/39.0 11.6 22.5/24.0/21.0
62.5 36.1/43.0/35.0 16.9 19.5/22.0/18.0
100 34.0/40.0/32.0 21.8 17.5/20.0/16.0
◎ Ordering Information:
Model Product Description
AD-BC-CAT5UTP25PCM24 U/UTP Cat5 25 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP50PCM24 U/UTP Cat5 50 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP100PCM24 U/UTP Cat5 100 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP25PLH24 U/UTP Cat5 25 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP50PLH24 U/UTP Cat5 50 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP100PLH24 U/UTP Cat5 100 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP25PPE24 Outdoor U/UTP Cat5 25 Pairs (Water-blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP50PPE24 Outdoor U/UTP Cat5 50 Pairs (Water-blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT5UTP100PPE24 Outdoor U/UTP Cat5 100 Pairs (Water-blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP25PCM24 F/UTP Cat5 25 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP50PCM24 F/UTP Cat5 50 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP100PCM24 F/UTP Cat5 100 Pairs, CM Grade (Non-Plenum)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP25PLH24 F/UTP Cat5 25 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP50PLH24 F/UTP Cat5 50 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP100PLH24 F/UTP Cat5 100 Pairs, LSZH Grade (IEC60332-1)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP25PPE24 Outdoor F/UTP Cat5 25 Pairs (Water-blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP50PPE24 Outdoor F/UTP Cat5 50 Pairs (Water-blocking /UV Resistant)
AD-BC-CAT5FTP100PPE24 Outdoor F/UTP Cat5 100 Pairs (Water-blocking /UV Resistant)
Cat5 U/UTP Cat5 F/UTP Cat5 SF/UTP
Category 5 Multipair Cables17 18
Jacket
Insulation